-

Hoosier Lottery Retailer Promotion with Speedway

WHAT: Speedy Rewards members buy a $10 Bonus Multiplier Scratch-off and may receive one
$1 Scratch-off free.

WHEN: May 1, 2024 to June 25, 2024

RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion. Speedway is
responsible for conducting this promotion. Valid at participating Speedway retailers only. While
supplies last. If you wish to report any issues with honcompliance with this promotion, please
contact Hoosier Lottery customer service at 1-800-955-6886. Not more than 16,630 $1 Scratch-
offs will be awarded. Speedway locations only. Limit one customer redemption per day. Coupon

available at next visit. Self-Service sales excluded.

WHERE: Participating Speedway locations listed below:

Retailer
# Retailer Name Address City Zip

200136 Speedway #8101 610 West Main Street Plainfield 46168
200196 Speedway #8169 13820 E 116th St Fishers 46037
200283 Speedway #7716 301 N Section St Sullivan 47882
200284 Speedway #7717 2445 Hulman St Terre Haute 47803
200285 Speedway #7718 1240 Ohio Street Terre Haute 47807
200826 Speedway #6670 10010 Pendleton Pike Indianapolis 46236
201268 Speedway #6139 2125S Sr 13 Pierceton 46562
201472 Speedway #6882 704 E State Road 32 Westfield 46074
202693 = Speedway #3700 3758 W Morris St Indianapolis 46241
202971 Speedway #3991 3210 Grant St Gary 46408
203006 = Speedway #8738 4425 N. State Route 59 Brazil 47834
203484 Speedway 7071 8829 Coldwater Rd. Fort Wayne 46825
204229 Speedway #1038 1550 South Western Avenue Marion 46953
204259 @ Speedway # 1272 8255 W. 10th Street Indianapolis 46214
204708 Speedway #1209 2414 Chester Blvd Richmond 47374
204780 Speedway #1448 3910 N. Burkhardt Evansville 47715
204818 Speedway #1212 1975 E Main St Greenwood 46143
205424 Speedway #9703 1701 Veterans Parkway Jeffersonville 47130
702893 = Speedway #6748 2884 N Us Highway 421 Michigan City 46360
703364 Speedway #1020 10950 Broadway Crown Point 46307
703390 Speedway #6629 1708 E 116th Street Carmel 46032




720005
720006
720008
720009
720011
720014
720016
720018
720019
720022
720025
720027
720028
720029
720030
720032
720033
720035
720037
720039
720041
720042
720044
720047
720048
720049
720051
720052
720053
720054
720057
720058
720059
720060
720064
720076
720078
720080
720082
720083
720085
720089
720090

Speedway #1211
Speedway #1213
Speedway #1230
Speedway #1300
Speedway # 1302
Speedway #1305
Speedway # 1308
Speedway #1310
Speedway #1311
Speedway #1316
Speedway #1319
Speedway #1321
Speedway #1322
Speedway #1323
Speedway #1325
Speedway #1326
Speedway #1327
Speedway #1331
Speedway #5028
Speedway #5031
Speedway #5033
Speedway #5034
Speedway #5037
Speedway #5149
Speedway #5153
Speedway #5154
Speedway #5005
Speedway #5007
Speedway #5009
Speedway #5011
Speedway #5014
Speedway #5015
Speedway #5016
Speedway #5018
Speedway #5157
Speedway #6127
Speedway # 6120
Speedway #6023
Speedway #5162
Speedway #5161
Speedway #5163
Speedway #5166
Speedway #5172

279 S Van Buren Street
298 S 00 East West
4382 National Rd E

1401 Wabash St
1618 N Lebanon
740 S Wabash
409 W 30th St
402 W Main St
2705 S Us Highway 231
1390 W Oak
701 W Adams
1205 S Lynhurst Dr
1590 N Post Rd
1291 N Madison
3350 Georgetown
6198 Allisonville Rd
3021 E 3rd
3803 Scatterfield Rd
301 W National Ave
126 Sw 5th St
5345 S East St
1005 N Mitthoeffer

1605 N Shadeland Ave.

930 S Washington St
2150 South Bend Ave
1301 W Jefferson
3210 Wheeling Ave
8955 Us Highway 31

7270 West 10th Street
8046 S Meridian St

2945 North Scatterfield Road

2601 S Lynhurst
3801 Dr Ml King Jr Blvd

401 E. Lewis And Clark Parkway

910 W Lincoln Ave
3250 W Morris Street
401 Kentucky Ave
1608 E Main St
2401 E Markland Avenue
6205 lllinois Rd
2350 W Alto Road
3210 Stellhorn Rd
1801 Broad St

Nashville
Kokomo
Richmond
Frankfort
Lebanon
Wabash
Connersville
Greensburg
Lafayette
Zionsville
Franklin
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Bloomington
Anderson
Brazil
Richmond
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Kokomo
South Bend
Kokomo
Muncie
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Anderson
Indianapolis
Anderson
Clarksville
Goshen
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Plainfield
Kokomo
Fort Wayne
Kokomo
Fort Wayne

New Castle

47448
46902
47374
46041
46052
46992
47331
47240
47909
46077
46131
46241
46219
46142
46224
46220
47401
46013
47834
47374
46227
46229
46219
46901
46637
46901
47303
46227
46214
46217
46012
46241
46013
47129
46526
46241
46225
46168
46901
46804
46902
46815
47362



720092
720094
720095
720096
720098
720100
720102
720107
720110
720114
720116
720118
720119
720122
720129
720133
720135
720139
720143
720147
720149
720150
720152
720153
720154
720155
720156
720157
720159
720161
720162
720163
720164
720167
720169
720171
720172
720175
720180
720183
720184
720186
720189

Speedway #5173
Speedway #5174
Speedway #6031
Speedway #5179
Speedway #5181
Speedway #5182
Speedway #5183
Speedway #6065
Speedway #6138
Speedway #5196
Speedway #5204
Speedway #5208
Speedway #6117
Speedway #5227
Speedway #6124
Speedway # 6106
Speedway #6131
Speedway #5334
Speedway #5351
Speedway #5387
Speedway #5390
Speedway #5460
Speedway #5487
Speedway #5488
Speedway #5489
Speedway #5492
Speedway #5505
Speedway #5507
Speedway #5511
Speedway #5514
Speedway #5517
Speedway #5521
Speedway #5525
Speedway #6220
Speedway #6128
Speedway #6022
Rich Oil #6096
Speedway #6125
Speedway #6132
Speedway #6135
Speedway # 6144
Speedway #6140
Speedway #6050

3388 S Us Highway 41
6033 W Jefferson Blvd.
11531 E Washington St
1176 S 10th St
8202 Allisonville Rd
7211 Madison Ave
3585 W State Road 46
1999 E Conner St
1207 S East St
6587 S. Highway 41
1821 Chester Blvd
2800 W Jackson
2012 English Ave
2702 E Dupont Rd
7169 Rockville Rd
3540 W 30th St
5959 Southeastern
4960 E 56th St
6302 Rockville Rd
5555 W 86th St
920 N Green St
535 S Indiana
2075 E Ireland Road
105 Churchman
5103 E Washington St
11884 Us Hwy 50 West
1222 N Coliseum Blvd
6315 W 56th St
4002 S Madison Ave
6050 Cambridge Way
7339 Pendleton Pike
2350 Jonathon Moore Pike
4120 E Southport Rd
441 E Hanna Ave
2355 Prospect Ave
1019 Indianapolis Rd
6419 N College Ave
10908 E Us Highway 36
2954 S Holt Rd
3631 S Keystone

936 West County Line Road

5221 S Emerson
1227 N Wabash Rd

Terre Haute
Fort Wayne
Cumberland
Noblesville
Indianapolis
Southport
Bloomington
Noblesville
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Richmond
Muncie
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Brownsburg
Mooresville
South Bend
Beech Grove
Indianapolis
Bedford
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Plainfield
Indianapolis
Columbus
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Greencastle
Indianapolis
Avon
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis

Marion

47802
46804
46229
46060
46250
46227
47404
46060
46225
47802
47374
47304
46201
46825
46214
46222
46203
46220
46214
46268
46112
46158
46614
46107
46219
47421
46805
46254
46227
46168
46226
47201
46237
46227
46203
46135
46220
46123
46241
46227
46217
46237
46952



720197
720198
720200
720202
720203
720204
720207
720208
720210
720211
720214
720224
720227
720232
720239
720245
720246
720248
720254
720258
720260
720267
720277
720278
720282
720285
720286
720292
720293
720294
720296
720298
720299
720300
720301
720302
720303
720307
720312
720313
720314
721296
724701

Speedway #7571
Speedway #6063
Speedway # 6143
Speedway # 6141
Speedway #6112
Speedway #6097
Speedway #6101
Speedway #6010
Speedway #6078
Speedway #6085
Speedway #6080
Rich Oil #6218
Speedway #6215
Speedway #6051
Speedway #6095
Speedway #6043
Speedway #6009
Speedway #6060
Speedway #6092
Speedway #6150
Speedway #6149
Speedway #6094
Speedway # 6116
Speedway #7070
Speedway #7122
Speedway #7153
Speedway #7155
Speedway #7556
Speedway #7272
Speedway #7288
Speedway #7675
Speedway #7770
Speedway #7771
Speedway #7773
Speedway #7329
Speedway # 7774
Speedway #7776
Speedway #7346
Rich Oil #5547
Speedway #5544
Speedway #5546
Speedway #9638
Speedway #8089

2225 N Michigan St
511 S Main
8010 S Emerson
5508 Madison Ave
6005 Brookville Rd
4830 W 38th St
4535 N Shadeland
2700 N Walnut
823 E Winona Ave
1901 Cassopolis Rd
1228 W Plymouth St
75 N Lynhurst
130 S State Road 135
4502 S Adams St
7103 N Keystone
3300 North Granville Avenue
3939 West Third Street
2875 East Market
N 10471 Us Highway 31
103 Lincoln Highway East
7114 Bluffton
53 E Broadway
1640 E Washington St
2111 Sherman Blvd
1004 W 7th
213 W Main
7167 S. State Road 67
300 Central Ave
3011 Teal Rd
1600 Us Hwy 52 W
4325 South St
4610 Kentucky Avenue
4425 S Emerson
3535 Kentucky Ave
10005 N Michigan
5990 E 71st St
1340 W 86th St
1811 Indianapolis Rd
1900 South Madison
1225 W. Mcclain Avenue
1530 East Tipton Street
1113 West Eads Parkway
1535 Ohio Ave.

Plymouth
Sheridan
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Lawrence
Bloomington
Warsaw
Elkhart
Bremen
Indianapolis
Trafalgar
Marion
Indianapolis
Muncie
Bloomington
Logansport
Taylorsville
New Haven
Fort Wayne
Shelbyville
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Auburn
Knightstown
Pendleton
Connersville
Lafayette
West Lafayette
Lafayette
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Carmel
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Crawfordsville
Muncie
Scottsburg
Seymour
Lawrenceburg

Anderson

46563
46069
46237
46227
46219
46254
46226
47404
46580
46514
46506
46224
46181
46953
46240
47303
47404
46947
47280
46774
46809
46176
46201
46808
46706
46148
46064
47331
47905
47906
47905
46221
46203
46221
46032
46220
46260
47933
47302
47170
47274
47025
46016



724703
724704
724705
724706
724708
724709
724710
724711
724712
724713
724714
724715
724716
724717
724718
724719
724720
724721
724722
724723
724724
724725
724726
124727
724728
724729
724730
724731
724733
724734
724735
724736
724737
724738
724739
724740
724741
724742
724743
724744
724745
724746
724747

Speedway #8023
Speedway #8024
Speedway #8026
Speedway #8025
Speedway #8027
Speedway #8030
Speedway #8029
Speedway #8031
Speedway #8032
Speedway #8033
Speedway #8034
Speedway #8035
Speedway #8036
Speedway #8037
Speedway #8038
Speedway #8039
Speedway #8040
Speedway #8041
Speedway #8042
Speedway #8043
Speedway #8044
Speedway #8045
Speedway #8046
Speedway #8048
Speedway #8047
Speedway #8049
Speedway #8051
Speedway #8052
Speedway #8054
Speedway #8055
Speedway #8056
Speedway #8057
Speedway #8058
Speedway #8059
Speedway #8060
Speedway #8061
Speedway #8062
Speedway #8063
Speedway #8064
Speedway #8065
Speedway #8066
Speedway #8067
Speedway #8068

555 S Scatterfield Road
1001 West 53rd Street
2002 East 53rd Street

7304 Dr Martin Luther King Jr
809 E Maumee Street
1075 N Sr 267
1117 W 7th Street
211 South Sr 135

2030 East National Ave.
1589 N State Road 1
1005 South Peru Street
102 E. Chicago Street
104 West 30th Street
2605 Lafayette Road

1410 S Washington
15801 W Commerce Road
1795 S Anderson Street
7235 E 116th Street
335 East Broadway
434 S California Street
1157 East Indianapolis Rd
815 W Main Street
2242 N State St
2668 N. 600 W
110 Opportunity Parkway
1253 N State Street
5061 West Smith Valley Road
8101 E 21st Street
8916 E Washington St
5935 East Thompson Road
5179 Lafayette Road
965 N German Church Road
7805 Brookville Road
5945 E Stop 11 Road
606 Fairview Blvd.
6193 S State Road 109
396 S 00 Ew
1303 N Reed Rd
5829 Sr 43 North
1335 S Lebanon Street
100 E Us Hwy 6
6025 W. Broadway
249 West Huntington

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Angola
Avon
Auburn
Bargersville
Brazil
Cambridge City
Cicero
Columbia City
Connersville
Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville
Daleville
Elwood
Fishers
Fortville
Galveston
Greencastle
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Kendallville
Knightstown
Kokomo
Kokomo
West Lafayette
Lebanon
Ligonier
Mccordsville

Montpelier

46012
46013
46013
46013
46703
46123
46706
46106
47834
47327
46034
46725
47331
47933
47933
47334
46036
46038
46040
46932
46135
46140
46140
46140
46140
46140
46142
46219
46219
46237
46254
46229
46239
46237
46755
46148
46902
46901
47906
46052
46767
46055
47359



724748
724749
724750
724751
724752
724753
724754
724755
724756
724757
724758
724759
724760
724761
724762
724763
724766
724767
726415
726422
726425
726426
726427
726428
726429
726431
726432
726433
726505
726506
726507
733260
733261
753901
753903
753906
753907
753908
753914
753916
755244
755511
755515

Speedway #8069
Speedway #8070
Speedway #8071
Speedway #8072
Speedway #8073
Speedway #8074
Speedway #8050
Speedway #8075
Speedway #8076
Speedway #8078
Speedway #8077
Speedway #8080
Speedway #8079
Speedway #8082
Speedway #8081
Speedway #8083
Speedway #8086
Speedway #8087
Speedway #5399
Speedway #7120
Speedway #7373
Speedway #7435
Speedway #7458
Speedway #7494
Speedway #7519
Speedway #7523
Speedway #7526
Speedway #7524
Speedway #7680
Speedway #7575
Speedway #7553
Speedway #5556
Speedway #5554
Speedway #8310
Speedway #8316
Speedway #8332
Speedway #8333
Speedway #8335
Speedway #5562
Speedway #5566
Speedway #6393
Speedway # 6368
Speedway #6372

1900 S Tillotson
5058 W Us Hwy 52
2290 Greenfield Ave.
8386 S Sr 67
102 Mcdonald Drive
1877 N Main Street
5972 W Us Highway 40
1424 S Harrison
2045 N Riley Highway
9300 W Smith Street
405 E Jefferson. St
3075 W Maumee Street
2425 Raible Ave.
1641 E Sycamore Street
298 E Main Street
415 Sagamore Parkway North
4837 N Wheeling Ave.
2505 S 14th
5830 Franklin
1950 Us Hwy 41
100 E Goldsborough St
3990 West Lincoln Hwy
1085 Joliet Rd
8575 Wicker Ave
5011 Central Ave.
1W 81st St
1691 E Commercial
796 N State Rd 149
444 Ridge Rd
4733 W 61st Ave
98 W 73rd St
719 West Morgan Street
3437 Lafayette Road
12908 Us 6
630 East Joliet Street
7345 Kennedy Ave
750 South Lake Street
6845 Calumet Ave.
422 Clifty Drive
1806 N. Lincoln Street
510 Westfield Road
2053 Shelby
4743 W. 16th Street

Muncie
New Palestine
Noblesville
Pendleton
Rochester
Rushville
Greenfield
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Yorktown
Tipton
Angola
Anderson
Kokomo
Hagerstown
Lafayette
Muncie
New Castle
Michigan City
Schererville
Crown Point
Merrillville
Dyer
St John
Portage
Merrillville
Lowell
Valparaiso
Munster
Hobart
Merrillville
Spencer
Indianapolis
Lapaz
Dyer
Hammond
Gary
Hammond
Madison
Greensburg
Noblesville
Indianapolis

Indianapolis

47302
46163
46060
46064
46975
46173
46140
46176
46176
47396
46072
46703
46011
46901
47346
47904
47304
47362
46360
46375
46307
46410
46311
46373
46368
46410
46356
46385
46321
46342
46410
47460
46222
46537
46311
46323
46403
46324
47250
47240
46060
46203
46222



755525
755526
755627
755628
755629
760255
760257
760259
760260
760261
765525
766172
766181
766418
780502
780503
780504
780505
780506
780507
780508
780509
780510
780513
780516
780517
780518
780519
780520
780521
780522
780523
780524
780525
780527
780528
780529
780530
780531
780532
780533
780534
780571

Speedway #6383
Speedway # 6384
Speedway #8305
Speedway #8306
Speedway #8308
Speedway #8527
Speedway #8532
Speedway #8528
Speedway #8534
Speedway #8533
Speedway #8613
Speedway #4018
Speedway #5528
Speedway #6678
Speedway #6673
Speedway #6620
Speedway #6621
Speedway #6630
Speedway #6634
Speedway #6636
Speedway #6661
Speedway #6662
Speedway #6663
Speedway #6666
Rich Oil #6671
Speedway #6672
Speedway #6674
Speedway #6675
Speedway #6676
Rich Oil #6677
Speedway #6679
Speedway #6680
Speedway #6681
Speedway #6682
Speedway #6684
Speedway #6685
Speedway #6686
Speedway #6687
Speedway #6688
Speedway #6689
Speedway #6700
Speedway #3993
Speedway #6108

1901 Elmwood Ave
201 E Main St
4705 Calumet Ave
811 West 37th Ave
1026 East Lincolnway
1350 S Us Hwy 31
50724 Us Hwy 31-33 North
1107 West State Road 2
265 East State Street
2135 Wabash Ave.
1816 S. Memorial Drive
910 East Main Street
5025 Lafayette Road
2101 East Commerical
473 West Us Highway 30
1706 South Bend Avenue
153 Morthland Drive
2005 Morthland Dr
101 E. Us Highway 20
1110 East Ireland Road
5905 North Us Highway 35
18541 Us Highway 20
5620 East Us Highway 6
1906 Lincolnway East
4301 Central Avenue
4732 61st Avenue
6161 West Brick Road
6370 Central Avenue
3200 E Lincoln Hwy
1136 North Main Street
219 Us Highway 30 E
1901 North Cline Avenue
718 Joliet Street
1159 East Market
10011 West Us Highway 30
2333 Us Highway 41
752 Indian Boundary Road
9600 Calumet
9299 Broadway
10880 Randolph
3956 Guthrie Street
6741 East 82nd Street
2615 North Emerson Ave.

Lafayette
Danville
Hammond
Hobart
La Porte
Greenwood
South Bend
La Porte
West Lafayette
Terre Haute
New Castle
Brownsburg
Indianapolis
Lowell
Valparaiso
South Bend
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Michigan City
South Bend
La Porte
Bristol
Portage
Goshen
Lake Station
Hobart
South Bend
Portage
Merrillville
Crown Point
Schererville
Griffith
Dyer
Nappanee
Wanatah
Schererville
Chesterton
Munster
Merrillville
Crown Point
East Chicago
Indianapolis

Indianapolis

47904
46122
46327
46342
46350
46143
46637
46350
47906
47807
47362
46112
46254
46356
46385
46637
46383
46383
46360
46614
46350
46507
46368
46526
46405
46342
46628
46368
46410
46307
46375
46319
46311
46550
46390
46375
46304
46321
46410
46307
46312
46250
46218



780572
780573
780789
780790
780791
781017
781069
784507
784508
784509
784516
784518
784881
784885
784886
784887
784888
784946

All retailer promotions are subject to change or cancellation at any time.

Speedway #3761
Speedway #7887
Speedway #6195
Speedway #6066
Speedway #3352
Speedway #5522
Speedway #3766
Speedway #3304
Speedway #7102
Speedway #3303
Speedway #6105
Speedway #3338
Speedway #3310
Speedway #1427
Speedway #1426
Speedway #1433
Speedway #1018
Speedway #6884

1404 West Washington Street

E 5415 65th St
6001 North Michigan Road
8895 E 116th St
14091 Trade Center Dr
502 Gateway Blvd. N
7940 Brookville Rd
3150 Conner Street
5960 South East Street
17645 Little Chicago Rd
9251 Crawfordsville Road
3066 E Main St
3879 Sr 38 East
10061 S Sheffield Ave.
6325 E Lincoln Hwy
7405 Calumet Ave.
5259 W. 10th Street
6201 N Keystone Ave.

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Fishers
Fishers
Chesterton
Indianapolis
Noblesville
Indianapolis
Noblesville
Clermont
Plainfield
Lafayette
Dyer
Merrillville
Hammond
Indianapolis

Indianapolis

46222
46220
46228
46038
46038
46304
46239
46060
46227
46062
46234
46168
47905
46311
46410
46324
46224
46220



